
State of Art NK GTTC

Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.
12 - 13 May 2018

Result of Race 2

Historische Zandvoort Trophy 2018
HARC

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 2
Started: 4 Classified: 4 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

17 Roger Ebdon  1 -- 12 laps --Austin Cooper S 1275 28:13.228 2:18.061 11

41 Timo Span 11.497 2 11.497Morris Cooper S 1275 28:24.725 2:16.840 10

212 Bernard Dierick 45.951 3 57.448Morris Cooper S 29:10.676 2:22.479 12

37 Carst Span  4 -- 11 laps --Morris Cooper S 28:19.292 2:31.080 7

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 5
Started: 2 Classified: 2 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

50 Adrian van der Kroft  1 -- 12 laps --Morgan P lus 8 28:44.579 2:18.504 6

186 Marnix Dierick 43.425 2 43.425Jaguar 420 Saloon 29:28.004 2:23.619 7

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 7
Started: 2 Classified: 2 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

53 Emiel Gunsing 1:01.167 1 -- 11 laps --Simca 1000 Rallye 2 / 3 28:02.637 2:28.433 4

125 Michael Nooij 0.127 2 0.127Fiat 128 3 P - 1300 28:02.764 2:26.420 5

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 9
Started: 8 Classified: 8 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

46 Geert Boels  1 -- 12 laps --Ford Escort RS 2000 28:26.980 2:18.640 6

5 Henk van Gammeren 6.509 2 6.509Ford Escort RS 2000 28:33.489 2:18.827 7

61 Chris Mulder 47.146 3 53.655Ford Escort Mexico 29:20.635 2:23.230 8

25 Martijn Bijster 5.724 4 59.379Ford Escort RS 2000 29:26.359 2:24.065 4

31 Jack Poppelaars 2.527 5 1:01.906Ford Escort RS 2000 29:28.886 2:22.061 5

43 Gerco van Hoften 10.896 6 1:12.802BMW 2002 T ii Touring 29:39.782 2:25.370 10

65 Jack van Ginkel  7 -- 11 laps --Ford Escort RS 1600 28:02.085 2:26.776 4

69 Jan-Willem Oosterhagen  8 -- 3 laps --Ford Escort RS 2000 7:11.133 2:20.001 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 10
Started: 5 Classified: 5 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

8 Robert Westerman  1 -- 12 laps --Porsche Carrera RS 27:39.502 2:15.909 2

33 Gerd Rijper 34.364 2 34.364Porsche Carrera RS 28:13.866 2:17.828 11

52 Eric Holthausen 0.196 3 34.560BMW 3.0 CSL 28:14.062 2:15.401 11

175 Jeroen Veldhuis 14.188 4 48.748Porsche Carrera RS 28:28.250 2:18.624 9

59 Hans de Graaf  5 -- 9 laps --Porsche Carrera RS 27:56.953 2:15.496 7

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 15
Started: 2 Classified: 2 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

TimekeeperSecretary of the EventClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:15.401  in lap  11  by  nbr. 52 : Eric Holthausen (BMW 3.0 CSL)

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  Circuit Park Zandv oort

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting
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15 Koen Aberkrom  1 -- 12 laps --BMW  320 28:15.816 2:17.466 9

29 Rob de Laat 45.984 2 45.984Opel Ascona B - 1900 29:01.800 2:19.671 10

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 16
Started: 2 Classified: 2 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

47 Paul Asslett  1 -- 12 laps --Jaguar XJS 28:44.819 2:17.199 12

67 Cees Lubbers 25.030 2 25.030BMW  635 CSI 29:09.849 2:22.566 6

Car #41, 10 sec time penalty - Track Limits
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